

Civil Revision No. 139 of 2015

25.5.2016 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood Advocate for the revisionist.

Mr. H.R. Thakur Advocate vice Mr.C.N.Singh
Advocate for non-revisionist.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of revisionist
sought adjournment for final hearing. Not opposed. Be listed for
final hearing after four weeks.

May 25, 2016
(ms)

(P.S. Rana)
Judge