

Roshni Devi vs. H.P. Housing and Urban
Development

Civil Revision No.139 of 2015

14.07.2025 Present: Ms. Tamanna Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.
Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Upinder Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. C.N.
Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, the matter is adjourned in terms
of order passed on previous date.

List for consideration on **08.09.2025**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 14, 2025
(Ankit)